Printing time:10:13
MONDAY, 07.04.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00112579|QUW1 |MALTA W19 KAZAK.W19 3.45|3.80|1.83]5.30|2.809.00|4.802.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|4.80|3.99|2.00 |7.75|1.67 |4.50]|1.65]|1.95|2.25|1.73
12:30| 6736 |INFRW | AUSTRAL.W S.KOREA W 1.483.90|6.75)12.25|12.0)3.45|27.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.45|1.77]1.65|4.00|3.15|13.0| 2.10 | 2.55| 1.68 | 4.90
13:00{12576/QUW1 |[MOLD.W19 CYPRU.W19 10.5]6.75/1.18]17.01.5060.0{2.00)2.37 |1.45]|2.05]2.00|13.0|13.0)3.35|19.0)1.30 | 2.55|2.20|2.40]5.10 | 1.25
13:00112578/QUW1 |[ESTON.W19 FAR.LW19 2.30]3.702.5513.45|3.90|6.25|7.50|2.50 | 1.401.97|2.00|2.90|2.50(1.65|5.10)1.70 | 5.60|1.37 | 1.60[1.72 | 1.78
13:00112708/AUVPL |M.VIC.M21 ST.ALB.S. 2.70/3.70|2.20|4.20/3.35]8.00|5.90|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]3.25|2.95|1.72|5.80]1.65|5.00| 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.68
13:30{12580/QUW1 |CROAT.W19 MACED.W19 1.25]5.70/8.50)1.60 | 13.012.15|38.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.30)1.30 | 2.40)2.55 | 18.0|1.62|1.82]| 1.25 | 4.40
13:30112581|QUW1 |LITH.W19 ARMEN.W19 2.20]3.70]2.70|3.45]4.20|6.25|8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.00 | 2.60(1.77 |5.30[1.87 | 6.25|1.52|1.80[1.90 | 2.05
14:00/4892 |VNM 1 |SHB DA N. CO.AN.D. 5.40|3.60|1.628.50|2.50(17.0/4.40]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|7.75|7.50|2.85|13.0|1.75|5.00|1.97 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 1.85
14:30| 5925 AZE 1 |SHAMAKHI NEFTCHI 3.00/3.00|2.40(5.10/4.00]9.50|8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|6.25|4.70|2.40/10.0)2.20|7.50]2.10|2.90|3.10 | 2.85
15:00/ 1218 BUG 1 |SEPTEMVRI ARDA 3.80/3.30/1.95]|6.25|3.10|11.0|5.90|1.62 | 2.15/4.00 | 3.15]6.25|5.60 | 2.60 | 11.0|1.95|6.25]| 1.95| 2.60 | 3.45 | 2.20
15:00112709|ETH 1 |F.KENEMA ST.GEORGE 2.85|2.90|2.60 1.27 13.40|5.40
15:00[12715ENGD |SH.w.M21 QPR M21 1.67 |4.30|3.80)2.35|5.40 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35)1.47
15:00112717|[ENGD |BIRM.M21 BOURN.M21 3.45|4.201.75]5.00 | 2.50 2.9011.30]1.80 1.35)1.47
15:00112730[ENGD |CREWE M21 CARD.M21 4.50|4.40|1.55|6.00 | 2.15 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.371.57
15:00112884|ITAP1 |UDIN.M19 BOLOG.M19 5.30|3.90|1.5718.00{2.30f17.0/3.50|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|6.25|5.90|2.40 | 11.0|1.57|3.60[1.58|1.90|2.70 | 1.52
15:00/ 5667 NOR3 |BRANN Il BRATTVAG 3.10]4.001.90|4.70 | 2.75 2.9011.30|1.80 132|145
15:30112582/QUW1 |LATV.W19 KOSOV.W19 7.00/4.90/1.33]10.5{1.80|32.0/2.40]|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|8.50|8.00|2.55|14.0|1.40|3.00(1.70|1.95|4.00 | 1.35
15:30/ 4282 |UKR 1 |KOLOS K. RUKH LVIV 2.20/3.00|3.4013.60|5.70]7.25|10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.30 | 3.20|2.20 | 7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.70
16:00112710/TAN 1 |YOUNG AF. COAST.U. 1.13]7.50 | 16.0 2.29 | 1.55
16:00112944TUNC |MONASTIR. OMRANE 1.28 4.7011.0)1.87 |22.0|2.70 | 55.01.62 | 2.15|3.90 | 3.10|2.40 | 1.62] 1.57 |4.00|4.30 | 25.0|2.85|3.25|1.62 | 7.75
16:00{ 2774 [MONT |IBAR MLADOS.DG 7.00]4.001.45]113.0|2.15 1.80/1.90|3.30 2.15|2.60
16:5012678/ARE 1 |JAZIRA WASL 2.20]3.40/3.0013.50|4.90|6.25|8.50)2.19 | 1.60|2.55|2.40|3.00|2.60(1.80]5.40[1.95|7.00/1.55|1.80[1.90 |2.10
17:0011055|INSPF |ATK M.B. JAMSHEDP. 1.3814.50|7.50)11.92]13.0|2.60|33.0/2.41|1.50]|2.25]/2.10|1.75]/1.50]1.45|3.15)|2.80|14.0|1.67 | 2.00 ] 1.40 | 4.50
17:00] 5924 |AZE 1 |ARAZ SUMQAYIT 2.00/3.10|3.9013.30/6.50)6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.00 | 2.70|2.05|6.75]2.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
17:30/1219 BUG 1 |LOK.PLOV. SPART.V. 2.25]3.20/3.1013.70]5.20|7.25|9.50[1.622.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05[2.05|7.00[2.30 | 9.50|1.92 | 2.60[2.40 | 2.85
17:30]4523 |RU1PT |FARUL SLOBOZIA 1.62]3.60|5.40)2.50|8.00|4.10|16.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.50 | 1.92]1.73 |4.60)2.75|13.0|1.90 | 2.35] 1.75 | 3.60
18:0012711ETH 1 |WOLWALO ET.INSUR. 7.00|3.50|1.53 1.55|2.30|4.40
18:00{12723|/AR1W |BANFIEL.W S.LUIsw 2.05]3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50/6.00|10.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60(1.90|6.00[2.35|9.50|1.75|2.30|2.05|2.75
18:00112896/NO4G4/BJARG SANDEF.II 1.35]4.90|6.50)1.75 | 8.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.40 147
18:00{12996/GHA 1 INATIONS KARELA 1.65]3.40 | 5.50 1.4112.70
18:0013027|GRPF 1 ATROMITOS ASTER.TR. 2.05]3.10]3.70/3.40/6.00|6.75|12.0/1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.10 | 2.85[2.05 | 6.50[2.60 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.50 | 3.80
18:00| 3544 |CZE 2 |OSTRAV.II S.OLOM.II 2.05/3.35|3.4013.30|5.40]5.90|9.501.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.15|2.55|1.87 |5.80]2.25|9.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.55
18:00/4281 |UKR 1 |POLISS.Z. KARPATY 2.25|3.00|3.30f3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25]|2.45|10.012.10|2.90|2.70 | 3.35
19:00112712BAH 2 |ISA TOWN E.AL REEF 1.236.00|10.0)1.63|18.0]2.20 | 60.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]1.60 | 1.30|1.37|2.80]3.40|17.0/2.10|2.30]1.32|5.10
19:00112713BAH 2 |AL HADD AL HASSAM 1.33]5.00|7.75]11.83|14.012.40|37.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]/2.10|1.67|1.45]1.43|3.05|2.80|14.0|1.77|2.05]1.38 | 4.60
19:00112945|IL2PF |HAP.K.S. MAC.HERZ. 1.883.45/3.90)2.95|5.80|5.10|{10.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.65|2.15]1.70 |4.60)2.15|9.50|1.65|1.95]|1.75 | 2.45
19:00112946|IL2PF |HAP.T.A. BNEI YEH. 1.2715.00|10.5]1.75|18.0]2.35|55.0|2.11|1.65|2.65(2.40|1.771.42]|1.43|3.20|3.40|19.0/2.10 | 2.45]1.40 | 5.80
19:0012947|IL2PF |HAP.P.T. HAP.K.S. 1.45]4.00|7.00)2.15]13.013.30|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.45|1.77]1.65|4.103.20 | 13.0| 2.20 | 2.65] 1.68 | 5.20
19:00112997|BAH 2 |TAD.BURI AL BUD. 30.013.0|1.03[50.0 | 1.22 3.2011.301.73 2.65|2.75
19:00{13024BFA  |RDF ASEC K. 2.60]2.90|2.85 1.34 | 3.00
19:00113025|BFA  |JENEGA SALITAS 2.50 | 2.65|3.00 1.47|2.50
19:00| 2705 |SerS| |CUKARICKI IMT 2.05/3.45|3.6013.30|5.60)6.25|12.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|3.402.65[1.90 |6.00]2.4010.011.75|2.30 | 2.05 | 2.85
19:00| 2706 |[SerSl |M.LUCANI VOJVODINA 6.75]3.901.55[12.02.40|28.0/4.00[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05/12.0/10.5[3.15]13.0f/1.70 |4.50|2.10 | 2.60[5.20 | 1.80
19:00| 2707 |[SerSI |NOVI PAZ. RADN.NIS 2.05/3.45|3.6013.25/5.50]5.90|10.5|1.96 |1.75]2.90 | 2.60]3.20 | 2.55|1.82 | 5.60]2.30 | 9.50 ] 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.97 | 2.60
19:00| 2708 |[SerS| |BACKAT. ZELEZN.P. 1.60]3.90|5.80)2.409.0013.90|18.0/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|2.35|1.85]1.67 |4.20|2.70 | 13.0|1.75|2.15]1.65 | 3.70
19:00| 5264 |CYPPT|OMONIJ.A NEA SAL. 2.70]3.302.45|14.40|3.90/8.00|7.50)2.111.65|2.70|2.45|4.00|3.25[1.95|6.75[1.85|6.25|1.55| 1.85[2.10 | 2.00
19:30112679/ARE 1 |AHLI AL AIN 1.60]3.70|5.40)2.35|8.00)3.60|16.0/2.29|1.55]|2.40|2.15|2.15|1.77]1.60 | 3.80|2.45|11.0|1.60| 1.98 | 1.55 | 2.90
19:30{12948/NO4G6|IF READY ODD GR.Il 2.30/3.80|2.55|3.35|3.80 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
19:30{12951NO4G5)VIKING Il SOLA 1.50]4.50|4.80)2.05|6.25 3.2011.25|1.70 140145
19:30113026/GAM 1 |BANJ.UTD. MARIMOO 2.50 | 2.85|3.00 1.4112.70
19:30| 4574 |[FARIC |SKALA IF TVOROYRI 2.40/3.60|2.5013.70/4.00)7.25|7.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70]1.82|5.90|1.52 | 1.80|1.97 | 2.00
19:30/ 4575 |[FARIC |AB ARGIR SUDUROY 2.90|3.702.10|4.60|3.20|8.50 | 5.80)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.90 | 3.35[1.82 6.50[1.70 | 5.00| 1.50 | 1.77 [ 2.00 | 1.80
19:45112204/URU 2 |FENIX COLON M. 3.60|3.202.0516.00|3.35[10.5|6.25]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|6.25|5.30|2.60 | 10.0|1.95|6.50]2.00 | 2.653.35 | 2.30
20:00111348/IS1PT |HAPO.E.H. BNEI SAK. 2.50|3.05|2.85[4.20/4.90]8.00|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25]2.25|8.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.70
20:00| 1220 |BUG 1 |CSKA 1948 LUDOGOR. 5.30|3.60|1.63]8.00|2.50|17.0/4.40|1.80/1.90/3.30|2.80|7.25|7.50|2.80 | 13.0|1.75|4.60]| 1.92| 2.403.60 | 1.80
20:00/12897|NO4G6|SARPS. Il DROBAK 2.20/3.70|2.70|3.30 | 4.20 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
20:00112898NO4G1|FRIGG KFUM II 1.4514.60|5.30)1.95|7.00 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 142
20:00112949 NO4G3|LILLES.II NORDSTR. 3.35]4.301.7514.90 | 2.50 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.20)1.25
20:0012952NO4G3H.KAM II ELVERUM 3.50|4.401.705.00| 2.35 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.20)1.25
20:00| 3442 |POL 1 |NIEPOLOM. RAKOW 5.70|3.801.63]9.00|2.50(19.0/4.50]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|8.50|8.00|2.80|13.0|1.75/4.60[1.92|2.40|4.00 | 1.80
20:00| 5316 |TUR 1 |KASIMPASA BESIKTAS 3.60|3.50|2.05|5.40/3.25|10.5|5.90|2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.505.30 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.50|1.77 | 540 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.40 | 1.88
20:00/5319 [TUR 1 |GOZTEPE GAZIANTEP 1.7013.50 | 4.80)12.65|7.25|14.40|14.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.50 | 1.97]1.73 |4.50|2.50 | 12.0|1.782.20|1.75 | 2.95
20:00| 5414 |SWE 2 VARBERGS OREBRO 2.20/3.30|3.10f3.50|5.10]6.509.00|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.45|2.80|1.90 |6.50]2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.45
20:00| 5415 |SWE 2 | BRAGE FALKENB. 1.85]3.45/4.00]2.85|6.00|5.40 | 11.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.85|2.25]|1.80 | 5.2012.45|11.0]1.80 | 2.20 ] 1.88 | 2.90
20:00/ 5511 |DE1PF BRONDBY AARHUS 2.30/3.40|3.10f3.70|5.20]7.509.501.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.80 | 3.00 [ 2.00 | 6.75]2.15|9.50]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.50
20:10| 5407 |SWE 1 |MALMO ELFSBORG 1.67 3.70 | 5.50)2.55|8.00|4.50 | 17.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|2.55|1.95]1.73 | 4.50)2.75|13.0|1.82|2.30 | 1.77 | 3.60
20:30{12714/BELRA|TEMSE M21 KORTR.M21 12.0]6.75/1.17]118.0 | 1.45 250]1.40]1.95 2.00|2.20
20:30/ 4530 RO1PF|CLUJ CS UNIV. 2.00/3.40|3.9013.20/6.00)6.25|13.0/1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.45|2.65[1.90 |6.25]2.50 | 11.0]1.88 | 2.50|2.10 | 3.25
20:30]4571 |FARIC |VIKING.G. RUNAVIK 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.10|3.45]7.75|6.25|2.25|1.502.20 | 2.10|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.70 | 5.30|1.47 | 1.67 [ 1.92 | 1.80
20:30| 4572 |FARIC |HB TORSH. KI KLAKS. 2.20]3.702.70|3.40 | 4.20|5.90 | 8.00)2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.80|2.45(1.70 | 5.10|1.82 | 6.00|1.47 | 1.67[1.80 | 1.93
20:30| 4573 |[FARIC |07 VESTUR B-36 TOR. 4.50|4.00|1.60]6.25/2.30]|11.0|3.60|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|5.90|5.50|2.20|10.5|1.57 |3.70|1.60| 1.95|2.45 | 1.55
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:30| 8736 |ISTPF |MAC.HAIFA HAP.B.S. 2.85|3.40|2.30|4.60|3.60]8.50|6.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.35[/1.90|6.75|1.80 | 5.60]1.53 | 1.80]2.05|1.93
20:45/4103 |PRT 1 |[FARENSE CASA PIA 2.55|3.05/3.00|4.30|5.10|9.00 | 10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|5.00|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.35|10.0] 2.00 | 2.85]2.80 | 2.95
21:00{11180|ISL 1 |VIKINGUR IBV 1.25/5.80]9.00]1.60|13.0/2.15|40.03.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.80]|1.40|1.27]1.32|2.30|2.60|13.0|1.70 | 1.82]1.23 | 4.30
21:00[12235BELRA \W.BEV.M21 LIEGE M21 1.48 |4.40|5.20]2.00 | 7.00 2.701.35|1.92 1.40|1.60
21:00[12718/EN123 [MAN.U.M21 NOT.F.M21 2.3013.70|2.55|3.45|3.90 2.50|1.401.97 1.37]1.60
21:00[12719|EN123 |[EVERT.M21 NORW.M21 2.00|3.80|2.95|2.95|4.50 2.70]1.35|1.92 1.35]1.50
21:00[12720/[EN123 |[FULAM M21 MAN.C.M21 2.55|3.70/2.30|3.80|3.35 2.701.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
21:00[12724/EN123 |SUND.M21 TOTT.M21 2.00|3.80|2.95]|2.95|4.50 2.90|1.301.80 1.3211.45
21:00[12725/EN123 |ARSEN.M21 DERBY M21 1.4214.5015.90]1.90|7.75 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.45|1.62
21:00{12726/EN123 |[NEWC.M21 READ.M21 1.63|4.30|4.00]2.30 | 5.60 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
21:00{12727|EN123 |LEIC.M21 WBA M21 1.45|4.50|5.501.97 |7.25 2.90|1.301.80 1.40|1.57
21:00/ 1640 |[NLD 2 |[UTRECH.II DEN HAAG 6.50|4.201.45|11.0|2.05|22.0|3.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|8.50|8.00|2.80|12.0|1.57 |3.50]1.72|2.05]4.00 | 1.50
21:00| 1655 [NLD 2 |AZ ALK.II PSVII 1.70 4.203.70|2.40 | 5.30|4.00|9.50|2.70 | 1.35/1.92 | 1.95]2.00 | 1.82]|1.52 |3.70| 1.95|7.75|1.35| 1.57 | 1.47 | 1.93
21:00| 2825 |[HUN 2 [MEZOKOV. VASAS 6.75|3.60|1.53]13.0|2.35|27.0|3.80|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|11.0|10.0|3.10|13.0|1.70 | 4.60] 2.25| 2.75]5.50 | 1.83
21:05[12721/ARG4 |GENER.L. ARG.ROS. 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60|6.00| 10.5|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.90|6.25|2.45|10.011.92|2.55]|2.15|3.10
21:30|/ 1150 [ITA3A |ALBINOL. PRO VERC. 1.80|3.304.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.60|2.40]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.40
21:30/ 1151 |ITASA |PADOVA LEKO 1.42/4.008.0012.10|16.0|3.20|35.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.55|1.77|1.65 |4.30|3.60 | 19.0|2.35|2.80|1.73 | 6.25
21:30/ 1188 |ITA3C |GIUGLIANO CASERTANA 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30|4.50|8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.50|2.15|7.25|2.20|7.50]|1.83 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.55
21:30{12704/ARG3A KIMBERLEY GERMINAL 1.67 |3.40|5.30]2.65/9.00|4.80|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]|3.40|2.15]|1.85|5.80|3.10|13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.70
21:30{12722/ARG4 |CSR ESP. CAMIONER. 2.45|2.95/3.00|4.10|5.20]8.00 | 9.50|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
21:30{12728/ ARG4 |S.BARRAC. CA ATLAS 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50/4.80]9.00[9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.30|3.70|2.30 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.00|2.10 | 2.90|3.05 | 3.10
21:30| 1482 |ARG 1 |DEP.RIES. PLATENSE 3.2512.55|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00/9.00]1.23 |3.70|7.50|3.80|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 |9.00]|2.40 | 8.50| 2.80 | 4.00 | 3.30 | 3.25
21:30| 1483 |ARG3ADOCK SUD ACASSUSO 2.45|2.95/3.00|4.10|5.208.00 | 9.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
21:30| 4155 |[ESP 2 |[ELCHE FERROL 1.40|4.40/9.00]12.10|17.0|3.15|38.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]|2.60 | 1.78|1.65 | 4.30| 3.60 | 20.0|2.40 | 2.90 | 1.73 | 6.75
21:45/1084 |ITA1 |BOLOGNA NAPOLI 2.90|3.05|2.65|5.00|4.50]9.50|9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.60|6.00|4.60|2.40|10.0|2.30 | 8.50]2.10 | 2.90]3.10 | 3.05

21:45/5118 |FRA 2 |DUNKERQ. GUINGAMP 2.35/3.40|3.0013.80/5.00)7.75|9.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.90 | 3.10|2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 8.50 ] 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45

22:00/1356 [URY 1 |WANDERERS |DEFENSOR 3.45|3.30]2.05|5.50|3.30(10.0/6.00]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.60|4.70]2.35[9.50|1.90 | 6.00[1.75|2.30|2.75 | 2.05

22:00| 1795 |KO2KL |DEP.UPALA S.CARLOS 1.48 14.30 | 5.80)2.05|8.00)2.90|20.0[3.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|1.62|1.55]1.43|3.00)2.10|9.00|1.43|1.47]1.30 | 2.60
22:00/2020 [ENG 1 |LEICESTER NEWCASTLE 6.75/4.20|1.50(11.0/2.20]28.03.45|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.55]|10.0 | 9.00|2.80 | 13.0] 1.63 | 3.80 ] 1.85 | 2.25|4.40 | 1.58
22:00/ 4094 ESP 1 |LEGANES OSASUNA 2.75|2.95|2.85[4.70 | 4.90]9.50 | 9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.40 | 4.002.40 | 8.50]2.40|9.50]2.10|2.90|3.10 | 3.10
22:15111178|ISL 1 |STJARNAN HAFNARFJ. 2.20/3.50|2.95[13.45/4.80]5.90|8.50|2.55]|1.45|2.15/2.05|2.702.40|1.72|4.40]1.85|6.50]|1.45|1.65[1.75 | 1.90
22:15/4104 |PRT 1 |RIO AVE BOAVISTA 1.873.504.30)2.95|6.75|5.70 | 14.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90| 3.20 | 2.40 ) 1.87 | 5.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.25
22:45/4114 |PRT 1 |SPORTING BRAGA 1.404.70 /8.00)1.9814.012.80[35.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.45|1.93|1.58]1.52|3.40]3.15|15.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.47 | 4.90
23:30| 1288 |COAP2|I.PALMIRA ATLE.JAM. 1.28 14.90/10.5)11.82]19.0|2.45|60.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.80|2.15|1.55]1.52|3.703.80 | 23.0|2.70 | 3.00| 1.53 | 6.75
00:00/ 1381 DIVIN |SOL AMER. S.LORENZO 2.10/3.15|3.5013.45/5.90]6.50 | 10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|3.90|2.85|2.05|6.75]2.60 | 10.0] 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.40 | 3.40
00:00| 1459 |ARG 2 |AGROPECU. COLON 3.00|2.75]2.60|4.904.40|9.00 | 9.00]1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.90 | 4.50 | 2.40 |9.50| 2.40 | 8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.20
00:55[12729/JAM 1 |RACING U. CHAPELTON 2.10/3.20|3.4013.40/5.70]6.50 | 10.0|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50]2.45|9.50]1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.10
00:55| 1460 ARG 2 |FERRO O. ARSEN.S. 1.75]3.30/4.80)2.85|8.50|5.50 | 17.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|3.70|2.40)1.95|6.25]3.10 | 13.0| 2.40| 3.25]2.30 | 5.20
00:55/1532 |BRA 2 |ATLET.GO ATH.CLUB 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.80|6.5015.30|13.0]1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90|2.25]1.85|5.80|2.60|11.0|1.90|2.45]1.95|3.25
02:00| 1533 |BRU20 |S.PAULM20 COR.M20 1.65]4.00|4.20)2.45|5.90|3.90|10.5]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.10|1.82)1.57 |3.70|2.15|9.00|1.52 | 1.82] 1.55 | 2.30
02:15112950/ ARG3A|BELGR.S. 9.JuLIO 1.45]3.80|7.75]12.2015.013.45[32.0|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|2.85|1.87]1.75|4.60)3.60 | 19.0|2.45|2.95]1.83 | 6.50
02:30/ 1382 DIVIN |GUAR.FRAM TACUARY 4.60|3.35|1.77]8.00 | 2.85]14.0 | 5.30 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]8.00 | 7.25|2.90 | 13.0] 1.85|6.00]| 2.15| 2.80 | 4.10 | 2.10
02:30| 1461 |ARG 2 |PATRONAT ALL BOYS 2.15/2.80|3.80|3.60/5.80]7.00|10.5/1.38|2.80|5.40|3.80]|4.20|3.05|2.20|7.25]2.60|10.0]2.20|3.00|2.75|3.80
03:00| 1287 |ICOAP2BOGOTA JAGUAR.C. 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.0 | 5.101.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.50 | 6.50 | 2.65 | 12.0] 1.80 | 5.60] 1.93 | 2.50 | 3.45 | 1.95
03:00/ 1434 /ARG 1 |TIGRE NEWELL'S 2.05/3.05|3.80|3.40/6.25]6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.10 |6.75]2.65|11.0] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
03:00| 1435 |ARG 1 |A.-TUCUMAN INSTITUTO 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00/5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.70 | 3.45|2.20|7.50]2.40|10.012.10]2.90|2.85|3.10
03:10] 1462 ARG 2 |QUILMES RACING C. 2.002.90|4.00f3.35/6.50]6.5011.0/1.362.90 | 5.40 | 3.80]|4.00|2.80)2.10|6.75]2.85|11.0|2.50 | 3.40|2.60 | 4.40
04:30/1472 |PAN 1 |ARABE UN. P.D.ESTE 1.80]3.25/4.60)2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.41|2.70|5.403.80|3.70|2.45]1.95|6.25]3.10 | 13.0|2.25|3.00 ] 2.35 | 5.00
05:00| 1796 |KO2KL |MUNIC.GR. COFUTPA 1.63]3.60|5.30)2.50|8.00|4.20|16.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05]2.60|2.45|1.92]11.724.50)|2.75|13.0|1.82|2.30|1.73 | 3.40

11:1511730|NNSW |CHARLEST. B.SWANSEA 1.5514.304.60]2.206.50]3.40|13.0/2.50|1.40|1.972.00|1.87|1.67]1.47 |3.30|2.15|10.0|1.47|1.67]1.43|2.15




